All measurements in mm unless stated otherwise
*Lifetime Guarantee excludes perishable items e.g. rollers, seals and hinges etc.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
STUDIO LUXURY WETROOM PANELS
SPECIFICATIONS
2100mm high
8mm clear toughened safety glass EN 12150-1

Screw to solid wall (fixings supplied)
Silicone to shower tray or floor (not supplied)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
All wetroom panels must be installed in
accordance with the fitting instructions
provided. Please refer to them before
installation commences.
APPROVED DOMESTIC HOTEL & LEISURE
LIFEt ime
G U A R A N T E E
CLEAR SHIELD
e a s y  c l e a n  g l a s s
STUDIO Luxury Wetroom side and end panel
shown with fixed return panel
Product code Size Adjustment min - max
DTSSP700 700 670 - 690
DTSSP800 800 770 - 790
DTSSP900 900 870 - 890
DTSSP1000 1000 970 - 990
DTSSP1100 1100 1070 - 1090
DTSSP1200 1200 1170 - 1190
DTSSP1400 1400 1370 - 1390
Includes overhead support bar
STUDIO Luxury Wetroom side panels
A
Product code Size Adjustment min - max
DTSWP700 700 670 - 690
DTSWP800 800 770 - 790
DTSWP900 900 870 - 890
DTSWP1000 1000 970 - 990
DTSWP1100 1100 1070 - 1090
DTSWP1200 1200 1170 - 1190
DTSWP1400 1400 1370 - 1390
Includes overhead support bar
B
Product code Size Adjustment min - max
DTSFP700 700 670 - 690
DTSFP800 800 770 - 790
DTSFP900 900 870 - 890
DTSFP1000 1000 970 - 990
DTSFP1200 1200 1170 - 1190
DTSFP1400 1400 1370 - 1390
C
D E
STUDIO Luxury Wetroom wall panels
STUDIO Luxury Wetroom front panels